
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1 

9:30 Word Wheel (LP) 
10:30 Yves St Laurent Day (LP) 
1:30 NY State Fun (LP) 
2:30  Root Beer Float Hallway So-
cial 
3:00  Conversation Corner  

2 

9:30  What Am I? (LP) 
10:30 Worship Service & Commun-
ion (LP) 
1:30 Peachy Keen Day (LP) 
1:30 Safeway Shopping Bus 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner  

3 

9:30 Today in History (LP) 
10:30 Golf Trivia (LP) 
1:30 Tony Bennett Day (LP) 
2:30 Happy Hour (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  

4 

9:30 Shut the Box Game (LP) 
10:30 Mexican Art (LP) 
1:30 Music by Marty (LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  

5 

 

12:00 Annual Picnic 
 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner  

6 

 

 

9:30 Morning Movie: (LP) 
3:00  Conversation Corner  

7 

9:30  Morning Movie  (LP) 
1:30 Seated Exercises (LP) 
2:30 Word Games (LP) 
3:00  Conversation Corner  

8 

9:30 Double Exposure (LP) 
9:30 Resident Council (Zoom) 
10:30 Piggy Bankers Game (LP) 
1:30 Watermelon Art (LP) 
2:30  Italian Soda Hallway Social 
3:00  Conversation Corner  

9 

9:30 Who Am I? (LP) 
10:30 Worship Service (LP) 
1:30 Watercolor Painting (LP) 
1:30 Proctor District Shopping   
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner 

10 

9:00 Mt. Rainier Day Trip (Bus) 
9:30 Pictionary (LP) 
10:30 Living Longer in the Blue 
Zones (LP) 
1:30 Candid Camera Day (LP) 
2:30 Happy Hour (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  

11 

9:30 Farkle Dice Game (LP) 
10:30 Music by Dave Kern (LP) 
1:30 Fred Meyer Shopping  Bus 
1:30 Travelogue  (LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  

12 

9:30 Piggy Bankers Game (LP) 
10:30 Wii Bowling (LP) 
1:30 EZ Trivia (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 All Campus Ice Cream Social 
3:00 Conversation Corner  

13 

 

 

9:30 Morning Movie: (LP) 
3:00  Conversation Corner  

14 

9:30  Morning Movie  (LP) 
1:30 Seated Exercises (LP) 
2:30 Tissue Paper Art (LP) 
3:00  Conversation Corner  

15 

9:30 Daily Crossword (LP) 
10:00  Church Service (LP) 
1:30 Random Trivia (LP) 
2:30  Margarita Hallway Social 
3:00  Conversation Corner  

16 

9:30  What Am I? (LP) 
10:30 Worship Service (LP) 
1:30 Password Game (LP) 
1:30 Safeway Shopping Bus 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner  

17 

9:30 Monthly Gazette (LP) 
10:30 Cranium Crunches (LP) 
1:30 Name That Golden Oldie (LP) 
2:30 Happy Hour (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  

18 

9:30 Baking Group—Fruit Pizzas 
(AT) 
10:30 Boggle (LP) 
1:30 Trader Joes Shopping  Bus 
1:30 Sun Prints (LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  

19 

9:30 Coco Chanel Day (LP) 

10:00 Wellness Walk 
1:30 Golden Trivia (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 All Campus Ice Cream Social 
3:00 Conversation Corner  
6:00 Tacoma Concert Band 

20 

 

 

9:30 Morning Movie: (LP) 
3:00  Conversation Corner  

21 

9:30  Morning Movie  (LP) 
1:30 Seated Exercises (LP) 
2:30 Origami (LP) 
3:00  Conversation Corner  

22 

9:30 Papercraft– Bookmarks (LP) 
10:30 Farkle Dice Game (LP) 
1:30 Food For Thought (LP) 
2:30  Tropical Escape Hallway So-
cial 
3:00  Conversation Corner  

23 

9:30 Who Am I? (LP) 
10:30 Worship Service (LP) 
1:30 Family Feud (LP) 
1:30 Proctor District Shopping   
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner 

24 

9:30 Word Search Games (LP) 
10:30  Dinner for Two (LP) 
1:30 Music by Sandra Walker 
(LP) 
2:30 Happy Hour (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  

25 

9:30 Crazy 8 Card Game (LP) 
10:30 The Klondike Gold Rush 
(LP) 
1:30 Fred Meyer Shopping  Bus 
1:30 Star of the Month  (LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  

26 

9:30 Piggy Bankers Game (LP) 
10:30 Wii Bowling (LP) 
1:30 Finish the Song Title (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 All Campus Ice Cream Social 
3:00 Conversation Corner  

27 

 

 

9:30 Morning Movie: (LP) 
3:00  Conversation Corner  

28 

9:30  Morning Movie  (LP) 
1:30 Seated Exercises (LP) 
2:30 Festival of the Giants (LP) 
3:00  Conversation Corner  

29 

9:30 Jeopardy Trivia (LP) 
10:30 Ingrid Bergman (LP) 
1:30 Google Earth Exploration (LP) 
2:30  Champagne Punch Hallway 
Social 
3:00  Conversation Corner  

30 

9:30  Lilac Paintings (LP) 
10:30 Worship Service (LP) 
1:30 Uno Card Game (LP) 
1:30 Safeway Shopping Bus 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner  
6:15 Rainiers Game (Bus) 

31 

9:30 More Trivia (LP) 
10:30 The Write Word Game (LP) 
1:30 Button Flower Craft (LP) 
2:30 Happy Hour (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  

 

August 2022 
Assisted Living  Life Enrichment Calendar,    

Programs subject to change 

• Masks and social distancing 
are required to participate in 
groups 

• If you feel ill, inform your 
nurse, and DO NOT come to 
any activity groups. 

• Most groups are held in the 
LP Parlor 

• AT= Activity Terrace 


